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2019 RenWeb Prep & Primary Meet - 12/1/2019

Team Rankings - Through Event 32
Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Mona Preparatory 119. 50Mona Preparatory
2 Mt Alvernia Prep School 48Mt Alvernia Prep School
3 Hopeϐield Prep School 41Hopeϐield Prep School
4 Vaz Prepatory School 36Vaz Prepatory School
4 Hillel Prep 36Hillel Prep
4 Wolmer's Preparatory School 36Wolmer's Preparatory School
7 Stella Maris Prep School 35. 50Stella Maris Prep School
8 Junior World Prep 28Junior World Prep
9 Reach Academy 25Reach Academy

10 Sts Peter & Paul Preo School 21Sts Peter & Paul Preo School
10 St Theresa Preparatory 21St Theresa Preparatory
12 Ardenne Prep School 20Ardenne Prep School
13 Jessie Ripoll Primary 17Jessie Ripoll Primary
14 The Queens Prep School 14The Queens Prep School
15 American Intl School of Kgn 13American Intl School of Kgn
16 Emmanuel Christian Academy 12Emmanuel Christian Academy
17 Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac 8Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac
18 St Andrew Prep School 7St Andrew Prep School
19 Our Lady of the Angels Prep 4Our Lady of the Angels Prep
20 St Hughs Preparatory School 3St Hughs Preparatory School
20 Liberty Academy Prep School 3Liberty Academy Prep School

548.00Total
Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Sts Peter & Paul Preo School 83Sts Peter & Paul Preo School
2 Mt Alvernia Prep School 79Mt Alvernia Prep School
3 Hillel Prep 67Hillel Prep
4 Stella Maris Prep School 57Stella Maris Prep School
5 The School House 36The School House
6 The Queens Prep School 31The Queens Prep School
7 MoBay Christian Academy 28MoBay Christian Academy
8 Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo 26Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo
8 Mona Preparatory 26Mona Preparatory

10 Excelsior Primary School 24Excelsior Primary School
11 Trafalgar Prep 21Trafalgar Prep
12 Vaz Prepatory School 20Vaz Prepatory School
13 Jessie Ripoll Primary 18Jessie Ripoll Primary
13 Creative Kids Learning Academy 18Creative Kids Learning Academy
15 Hopeϐield Prep School 7Hopeϐield Prep School
16 Windward Road Primary 4Windward Road Primary
16 Wolmer's Preparatory School 4Wolmer's Preparatory School
18 Our Lady of the Angels Prep 3Our Lady of the Angels Prep

552.00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Mona Preparatory 145. 50Mona Preparatory
2 Mt Alvernia Prep School 127Mt Alvernia Prep School
3 Sts Peter & Paul Preo School 104Sts Peter & Paul Preo School
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

4 Hillel Prep 103Hillel Prep
5 Stella Maris Prep School 92. 50Stella Maris Prep School
6 Vaz Prepatory School 56Vaz Prepatory School
7 Hopeϐield Prep School 48Hopeϐield Prep School
8 The Queens Prep School 45The Queens Prep School
9 Wolmer's Preparatory School 40Wolmer's Preparatory School

10 The School House 36The School House
11 Jessie Ripoll Primary 35Jessie Ripoll Primary
12 Junior World Prep 28Junior World Prep
12 MoBay Christian Academy 28MoBay Christian Academy
14 Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo 26Portmore Missionary Prep Schoo
15 Reach Academy 25Reach Academy
16 Excelsior Primary School 24Excelsior Primary School
17 St Theresa Preparatory 21St Theresa Preparatory
17 Trafalgar Prep 21Trafalgar Prep
19 Ardenne Prep School 20Ardenne Prep School
20 Creative Kids Learning Academy 18Creative Kids Learning Academy
21 American Intl School of Kgn 13American Intl School of Kgn
22 Emmanuel Christian Academy 12Emmanuel Christian Academy
23 Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac 8Praise Tabernacle Christian Ac
24 Our Lady of the Angels Prep 7Our Lady of the Angels Prep
24 St Andrew Prep School 7St Andrew Prep School
26 Windward Road Primary 4Windward Road Primary
27 St Hughs Preparatory School 3St Hughs Preparatory School
27 Liberty Academy Prep School 3Liberty Academy Prep School

1,100.00Total


